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Anlage
Mannesmannstr. 20, 55413 Weiler b. Bingen
T 06721 35347 G 06721 35347 info@tc-weiler.de

Sportwart/in
Funck, Daniel
T 0175 5603630 daniel_funck@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Link, Anna

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Leesing, Marcus
T 01628187948 marcus.leesing@icloud.com
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Gemischt U 10 1 (4er)

MF: Philipp Link; T 0160 96945545
annapfeifer@gmx.de

Gemischt U 10 2 (4er)

MF: Emma Link; T 0160 96945545
annapfeifer@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Link, Philipp
Weingértner, Eliah
Zoller, Anton
Weingartner, Noah
Neumann, Lars
Reale, Eleonora
Lemster, Nikolai
Duringer, Leni
Hausler, Lean
Berthes, Finn
Bernspitz, Joshua
Stammberger, Julius
Adan, Emily

Link, Emma
Halberstedt, Theresa
Eckes, Zoe
Zimmermann, Charlotte
18 Funck, Lotta
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11500704
11507558
11507562
11507563
11410444
21407060
11405071
21407042
11410439
11410121
11410507
11410123
21407041
21406326
21407044
21407043
21504524
21602854
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